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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Greene

Greene

Greene

Ashland  000001

Ashland  000001

Ashland  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

97

4

101

262

22

284

15

0

15

12

2

14

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

93

11

104

480

39

519

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000001

Athens  000001

Athens  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

161

9

170

228

7

235

22

0

22

20

1

21

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

142

6

148

578

23

601

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000002

Athens  000002

Athens  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

82

6

88

211

10

221

21

3

24

19

2

21

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

108

13

121

443

34

477

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000003

Athens  000003

Athens  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

302

14

316

389

15

404

49

7

56

24

1

25

1

0

1

1

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

217

22

239

983

61

1,044

Greene

Greene

Greene

Athens  000004

Athens  000004

Athens  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

117

11

128

310

18

328

47

2

49

20

3

23

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

125

17

142

622

51

673

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000001

Cairo  000001

Cairo  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

151

19

170

273

26

299

36

5

41

32

2

34

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

134

15

149

628

67

695

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000002

Cairo  000002

Cairo  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

147

14

161

300

23

323

36

8

44

33

0

33

1

2

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

174

22

196

692

69

761

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000003

Cairo  000003

Cairo  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

50

8

58

166

6

172

13

0

13

12

4

16

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

121

6

127

365

24

389

Greene Cairo  000004 Active 162 370 35 35 3 1 0 0 0 195 801



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2009

Greene County

Page 2 of 7
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Greene

Greene

Cairo  000004

Cairo  000004

Inactive

Total

25

187

17

387

6

41

2

37

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

215

70

871

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000005

Cairo  000005

Cairo  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

115

13

128

227

8

235

27

1

28

28

2

30

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

132

5

137

532

29

561

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000006

Cairo  000006

Cairo  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

167

14

181

314

13

327

46

3

49

33

2

35

3

0

3

1

1

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

169

11

180

734

44

778

Greene

Greene

Greene

Cairo  000007

Cairo  000007

Cairo  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

110

14

124

175

22

197

21

6

27

28

3

31

0

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

107

15

122

442

61

503

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000001

Catskill  000001

Catskill  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

154

25

179

137

20

157

18

8

26

5

0

5

1

0

1

2

2

4

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

99

12

111

416

68

484

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000002

Catskill  000002

Catskill  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

98

7

105

188

5

193

23

3

26

10

0

10

1

1

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

107

7

114

428

24

452

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000003

Catskill  000003

Catskill  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

126

32

158

147

13

160

14

2

16

7

1

8

2

1

3

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

80

18

98

377

68

445

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000004

Catskill  000004

Catskill  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

96

10

106

133

16

149

14

4

18

4

1

5

1

1

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

78

10

88

329

42

371

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000005

Catskill  000005

Active

Inactive

141

8

303

12

44

2

4

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

146

19

639

42
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Greene Catskill  000005 Total 149 315 46 5 1 0 0 0 0 165 681

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000006

Catskill  000006

Catskill  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

126

11

137

184

16

200

22

5

27

17

0

17

3

3

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

109

15

124

463

50

513

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000007

Catskill  000007

Catskill  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

120

14

134

314

32

346

20

4

24

12

0

12

2

2

4

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

125

17

142

596

69

665

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000008

Catskill  000008

Catskill  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

29

6

35

27

2

29

4

0

4

1

1

2

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30

0

30

93

9

102

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000009

Catskill  000009

Catskill  000009

Active

Inactive

Total

187

16

203

276

14

290

32

5

37

28

0

28

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

223

15

238

751

50

801

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000010

Catskill  000010

Catskill  000010

Active

Inactive

Total

186

19

205

374

31

405

35

3

38

19

2

21

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

237

29

266

856

84

940

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000011

Catskill  000011

Catskill  000011

Active

Inactive

Total

151

11

162

376

16

392

31

0

31

7

2

9

5

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

166

14

180

738

43

781

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000012

Catskill  000012

Catskill  000012

Active

Inactive

Total

60

7

67

121

9

130

15

1

16

14

1

15

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

73

14

87

288

32

320

Greene

Greene

Greene

Catskill  000013

Catskill  000013

Catskill  000013

Active

Inactive

Total

95

7

102

173

4

177

25

1

26

7

2

9

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

87

3

90

389

17

406
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Greene Catskill  000014 Active 88 123 15 7 2 3 0 0 0 99 337

Greene Catskill  000014 Inactive 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 21

Greene Catskill  000014 Total 97 132 15 7 2 3 0 0 0 102 358

Greene Coxsackie  000001 Active 226 342 57 9 2 0 0 0 0 241 877

Greene Coxsackie  000001 Inactive 16 16 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 21 62

Greene Coxsackie  000001 Total 242 358 64 11 2 0 0 0 0 262 939

Greene Coxsackie  000002 Active 152 222 33 7 1 2 0 0 0 163 580

Greene Coxsackie  000002 Inactive 11 23 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 18 54

Greene Coxsackie  000002 Total 163 245 34 8 1 2 0 0 0 181 634

Greene Coxsackie  000003 Active 64 151 21 3 3 0 0 0 0 105 347

Greene Coxsackie  000003 Inactive 9 14 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 10 38

Greene Coxsackie  000003 Total 73 165 23 4 5 0 0 0 0 115 385

Greene Coxsackie  000004 Active 158 489 39 32 1 6 0 0 0 230 955

Greene Coxsackie  000004 Inactive 10 24 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 21 61

Greene Coxsackie  000004 Total 168 513 43 34 1 6 0 0 0 251 1,016

Greene Coxsackie  000005 Active 81 163 13 2 2 0 0 0 0 112 373

Greene Coxsackie  000005 Inactive 6 9 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 27

Greene Coxsackie  000005 Total 87 172 15 2 3 0 0 0 0 121 400

Greene Coxsackie  000006 Active 182 284 36 13 6 1 0 0 0 203 725

Greene Coxsackie  000006 Inactive 10 25 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 53

Greene Coxsackie  000006 Total 192 309 38 14 6 1 0 0 0 218 778

Greene Durham  000001 Active 226 381 49 5 3 1 0 0 0 181 846

Greene Durham  000001 Inactive 17 31 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 67

Greene Durham  000001 Total 243 412 52 6 3 1 0 0 0 196 913
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Greene

Greene

Greene

Durham  000002

Durham  000002

Durham  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

218

23

241

426

26

452

43

3

46

25

4

29

2

1

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

215

35

250

930

92

1,022

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greenville  000001

Greenville  000001

Greenville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

183

18

201

375

17

392

45

8

53

30

0

30

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

277

21

298

917

64

981

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greenville  000002

Greenville  000002

Greenville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

137

13

150

315

15

330

52

8

60

12

1

13

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

164

16

180

684

53

737

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greenville  000003

Greenville  000003

Greenville  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

195

10

205

321

19

340

51

3

54

26

2

28

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

187

20

207

785

54

839

Greene

Greene

Greene

Halcott  000001

Halcott  000001

Halcott  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

69

0

69

70

3

73

6

0

6

5

0

5

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

3

31

181

6

187

Greene

Greene

Greene

Hunter  000001

Hunter  000001

Hunter  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

224

31

255

136

14

150

23

2

25

12

1

13

1

1

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

160

30

190

558

79

637

Greene

Greene

Greene

Hunter  000002

Hunter  000002

Hunter  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

180

18

198

230

20

250

43

6

49

7

1

8

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

139

31

170

603

76

679

Greene

Greene

Greene

Hunter  000003

Hunter  000003

Hunter  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

110

11

121

164

9

173

26

6

32

11

1

12

1

0

1

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

92

7

99

407

34

441

Greene Hunter  000004 Active 105 135 17 6 0 3 0 0 0 93 359
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Greene

Greene

Hunter  000004

Hunter  000004

Inactive

Total

14

119

25

160

5

22

0

6

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

104

55

414

Greene

Greene

Greene

Jewett  000001

Jewett  000001

Jewett  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

186

17

203

257

20

277

25

2

27

14

1

15

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

19

149

615

59

674

Greene

Greene

Greene

Lexington  000001

Lexington  000001

Lexington  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

146

12

158

135

6

141

12

1

13

20

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

87

6

93

400

25

425

Greene

Greene

Greene

Lexington  000002

Lexington  000002

Lexington  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

88

3

91

67

2

69

3

2

5

10

1

11

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

66

7

73

235

15

250

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000001

New Baltimore  000001

New Baltimore  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

164

12

176

237

11

248

28

2

30

20

0

20

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

202

11

213

655

36

691

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000002

New Baltimore  000002

New Baltimore  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

88

11

99

191

9

200

35

2

37

10

0

10

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

173

7

180

501

29

530

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000003

New Baltimore  000003

New Baltimore  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

150

12

162

232

16

248

42

1

43

14

2

16

5

0

5

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

190

6

196

638

37

675

Greene

Greene

Greene

New Baltimore  000004

New Baltimore  000004

New Baltimore  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

66

1

67

158

2

160

21

0

21

7

0

7

1

1

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

128

6

134

382

10

392

Greene

Greene

Prattsville  000001

Prattsville  000001

Active

Inactive

97

6

215

17

22

1

9

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

73

9

417

33
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Greene Prattsville  000001 Total 103 232 23 9 1 0 0 0 0 82 450

Greene Windham  000001 Active 150 349 26 12 1 1 0 0 0 137 676

Greene Windham  000001 Inactive 13 21 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 16 55

Greene Windham  000001 Total 163 370 29 13 1 2 0 0 0 153 731

Greene Windham  000002 Active 81 274 13 7 1 0 0 0 0 78 454

Greene Windham  000002 Inactive 11 25 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 45

Greene Windham  000002 Total 92 299 15 8 1 0 0 0 0 84 499

Greene  County Total Active 7,044 12,420 1,461 766 100 77 2 0 0 7,230 29,100

Greene  County Total Inactive 648 805 157 59 16 9 1 0 0 715 2,410

Greene  County Total Total 7,692 13,225 1,618 825 116 86 3 0 0 7,945 31,510


